

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.18047 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2025	<u>SK, J</u> This matter is listed today in view of the letter dated 04.11.2025 filed by learned counsel for the petitioners in the Registry. When the matter is taken up for hearing, none appeared for the petitioners. Post after eight (8) weeks. List on 23.01.2026. SK, J trr	